

Contractors Elite Program

Workers compensation coverage and underwriting expertise for contractors

Highlights

- Experienced underwriting team
- Broad appetite for residential and commercial contractors
- Risk control resources
- Expert claims staff
- Responsive, professional team
- Available nationwide (excluding Hawaii and monopolistic)

To obtain coverage or learn more about the Liberty Mutual Contractors Elite Program, including a full list of eligible classes and submission information, please visit Breckenridge Insurance at breckis.com.



Submissions: lasvegas@breckis.com

Cricket Thomas

SVP, Program Director 702-208-9247 cthomas@breckis.com

Lisa Ebos SVP, Senior Underwriter 702-852-3581 lebos@breckis.com

Laura Sebala VP, Underwriter 702-852-3578 Isebala@breckis.com

Monica Arrant

Associate Underwriter 702-852-3589 marrant@breckis.com



Liberty Mutual has partnered with top program administrator Breckenridge Insurance to provide competitive workers compensation coverage to the construction industry.

Our Contractors Elite Program provides access to the competitive workers compensation coverage combined with industry-leading risk control and claims services. The program administrator, Breckenridge Insurance, works with nearly 80 different construction classes of business, including infrastructure, artisan contractors, and commercial services.

Advantages of working with Liberty Mutual and Breckenridge Insurance

- In-house underwriting and binding authority
- Superior underwriting turnaround time
- Competitive commissions
- · Various payment plans, including monthly reporting
- · Access to industry-leading risk control resources and claims services

Target classes

- Street and road construction
- · Grading and excavation
- · Sewer and water main
- HVAC
- Plumbing

- Electrical
- Landscaping
- Janitorial services
- And many more at breckis.com

Partner with Liberty Mutual, and you benefit from the financial strength, security, and capacity of a Fortune 100 carrier. Go beyond business as usual.

The illustrations, instructions, and principles contained in the material are general in scope and for marketing purposes. Our risk control services are advisory only.

We assume no responsibility for: managing or controlling customer safety activities, implementing any recommended corrective measures, or identifying all potential hazards.

Insurance is underwritten by Liberty Mutual Insurance Company or its affiliates or subsidiaries.

© 2022 Liberty Mutual Insurance, 175 Berkeley Street, Boston, MA 02116. 61_5393 03/22